
Coaches:

Nick Dec Southern Cayuga
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 24, 2018 Sat Scrimmage @ Ithaca 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

IHS Bliss Gym
(C149)

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

NL

Nov 27, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
56-66 L @ Moravia 6:30

PM
Moravia H S
Gym

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Nov 30, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
63-56 W

Newark
Valley

7:00
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

NL

Dec 4, 2018 Tue Practice (Varsity Team
photo) N/A 4:05

PM
4:15
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

Dec 4, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
56-48 W

@ Odessa-
Montour

7:30
PM O-M HS Gym

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
46-55 L @ Marathon 7:00

PM Marathon H S

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
53-45 W @ Groton 7:00

PM
Groton High
School Gym

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
51-53 L

Union
Springs

7:00
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

L

Dec 26, 2018 Wed

Regular Season (Cayuga
Community College
Holiday Tourney) 
69-60 W

@ Port
Byron

3:30
PM

Cayuga
Community
College

Departure Point:
Loading Dock NL

Dec 27, 2018 Thu Regular Season 
49-78 L

@
Weedsport

7:00
PM

Cayuga
Community
College

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
6:30 PM

NL

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
49-68 L @ Lansing 7:00

PM Lansing HS

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
51-53 L @ Tioga 7:30

PM
High School
Gym

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Jan 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
50-63 L

Candor
(Candor)

7:00
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

L

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
50-60 L @ Dryden 7:00

PM
Dryden HS
Gym

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Jan 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
65-74 L @ Newfield 7:00

PM
Sue France
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L



Jan 22, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
45-65 L

Spencer-
Van Etten

7:00
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

L

Jan 25, 2019 Fri
Regular Season (Dinner
and a Game Night) 
51-89 L

Moravia 8:00
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

L

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
47-39 W Groton 7:00

PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

L

Feb 5, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
44-64 L

@ Union
Springs

6:30
PM

U S M S and H
S

Departure Point:
Loading Dock
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Feb 7, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
50-67 L Marathon 7:00

PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

L

Feb 8, 2019 Fri
Regular Season (Senior
Night) 
47-49 L

Notre Dame,
Elmira

7:00
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

NL
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